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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avelina Miller3035
All Around

9.100 8.900 9.3509.200 36.550
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Caroline Casey3089
New Generation

8.800 8.500 8.8509.150 35.300
8 7T 2 2 2 

2 

Isabelle Taylor3039
All Around

8.900 8.600 8.8008.900 35.200
5 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Olivia De Santis3090
New Generation

9.000 8.100 8.7509.100 34.950
2T 12 3 4 4 

4 

Alexa Garthee3132
Gymport

8.750 8.800 8.4008.700 34.650
9 3 6 7 5 

5 

Lauren Augustyn3028
All Around

9.000 8.500 8.6008.300 34.400
3T 8T 8 6 6 

6 

Madison Asprelli3027
All Around

8.850 8.600 8.7008.100 34.250
6T 5T 9T 5 7 

7 

Makayla Beauregard3086
New Generation

8.950 9.000 7.0008.600 33.550
4 1 7 13 8 

8 

Kylie Canning3088
New Generation

8.200 8.600 7.7008.800 33.300
13 6T 5 12 9 

9 

Teagan Davis3150
Tumble Time

8.650 8.200 8.3008.000 33.150
10 11 11* 8T 10T

10T

Olivia La Belle3102
Planet

8.600 8.500 8.0508.000 33.150
11 9T 12* 10 11T

11T

Eva Waterman3045
Brodericks

8.850 8.300 8.3007.000 32.450
7T 10 13 9T 12 

12 

Makenzie Mc Devitt3034
All Around

8.300 7.800 8.0008.100 32.200
12 13 10T 11 13 

13 
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